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Details of Quarterly Receipt of Foreign Contribution

Name of the Association: Pratham Books
FCRA Registration Number: 094421302

Address of the Association: No.621, 2nd Floor, 4th Main,
OMBR Layout, Banaswadi, Bangalore, Karnataka-560043

Financial Year: 2022-2023 | Quarter: April 2022 – June 2022
Total Amount received during this quarter: Rs. 4,05,38,210/-

Sl.No 

1

Name of donorsDate Institution/
Individual

Address Purposes for
Donation

Amount (Rs.)

Institution
04.04.2022

19.04.2022

19.04.2022

11.05.2022

2

UK Online Giving 
Foundation

Institution Educational

Educational

 9,242.00 

 16,236.00 

 7,723.00 

3
Educational

225 Reinekers Lane, Suite 375, 
Alexandria, VA 22314 USA 

225 Reinekers Lane, Suite 375, 
Alexandria, VA 22314 USA 

11040, Bollinger Canyon 
Road,E-958, San Ramon, 
California, CA 94582

Rue Brederodestraat 21 B-100 
Brussels, Belgium 

6 Trull Farm Buildings, Trull, 
Tetbury, Gloucestershire, 
GL8 8SQ U.K 

4

Charities Aid 
Foundation 
America

Charities Aid 
Foundation 
America

26.05.2022

31.05.2022

King Baudouin 
Foundation

Institution

Institution

Educational  3,631.00 

5 Institution Educational  3,94,38,209.00 

6 Individual EducationalAshok Thummalachetty  1,60,000.00 
Plot No.868, Road No.45, 
Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 
50033, 
Telengana

GIVE Foundation 
Inc, USA 



Sl.No Name of donorsDate Institution/
Individual

Address Purposes for
Donation

Amount (Rs.)

02.06.2022

16.06.2022

25.06.2022

30.06.2022

30.06.2022

7 Institution Educational  363.00 

8 Institution
Q1 Fixed 
Deposit/
Bank Interest

Q1 Fixed 
Deposit/
Bank Interest

Q1 Fixed ]
Deposit/
Bank Interest

 1,88,127.00 

6 Trull Farm Buildings, Trull, 
Tetbury, Gloucestershire, 
GL8 8SQ U.K 

9

Charities Aid 
Foundation America

Q1 Savings 
Bank Interest

 18,296.00 

 3,833.00 
10

Institution Educational

 2,30,850.00 

 2,30,850.00 

 2,30,850.00 

 4,05,38,210.00 

30.06.2022

30.06.2022

11

Institution12

Institution
13

UK Online Giving 
Foundation

Institution

Institution
New Delhi Main Branch, 
Parliament Street, New Delhi, 
Pin code - 110 001

State Bank 
of India

Axis Bank

Axis Bank

Axis Bank

SR Enclave, No.5M631, 
OMBR Layout, 5th Main Road, 
Kasthuri Nagar, 
Bangalore , India

SR Enclave, No.5M631, 
OMBR Layout, 5th Main Road, 
Kasthuri Nagar, 
Bangalore , India

SR Enclave, No.5M631, 
OMBR Layout, 5th Main Road, 
Kasthuri Nagar, 
Bangalore , India

Q1 Fixed 
Deposit/
Bank Interest

Axis Bank

SR Enclave, No.5M631, 
OMBR Layout, 5th Main Road, 
Kasthuri Nagar, 
Bangalore , India

225 Reinekers Lane, Suite 375, 
Alexandria, VA 22314 USA 


