

Foreign Contributions

April 2022 - June 2022



Details of Quarterly Receipt of Foreign Contribution

Name of the Association: Pratham Books FCRA Registration Number: 094421302 Address of the Association: No.621, 2nd Floor, 4th Main, OMBR Layout, Banaswadi, Bangalore, Karnataka-560043

Financial Year: 2022-2023 | Quarter: April 2022 – June 2022 Total Amount received during this quarter: Rs. 4,05,38,210/-

SI.No	Date	Name of donors	Institution/ Individual	Address	Purposes for Donation	Amount (Rs.)
1	04.04.2022	UK Online Giving Foundation	Institution	6 Trull Farm Buildings, Trull, Tetbury, Gloucestershire, GL8 8SQ U.K	Educational	7,723.00
2	19.04.2022	Charities Aid Foundation America	Institution	225 Reinekers Lane, Suite 375, Alexandria, VA 22314 USA	Educational	9,242.00
3	19.04.2022	Charities Aid Foundation America	Institution	225 Reinekers Lane, Suite 375, Alexandria, VA 22314 USA	Educational	16,236.00
4	11.05.2022	GIVE Foundation Inc, USA	Institution	11040, Bollinger Canyon Road,E-958, San Ramon, California, CA 94582	Educational	3,631.00
5	26.05.2022	King Baudouin Foundation	Institution	Rue Brederodestraat 21 B-100 Brussels, Belgium	Educational	3,94,38,209.00
6	31.05.2022	Ashok Thummalachetty	Individual	Plot No.868, Road No.45, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 50033, Telengana	Educational	1,60,000.00

SI.No	Date	Name of donors	Institution/ Individual	Address	Purposes for Donation	Amount (Rs.)
7	02.06.2022	UK Online Giving Foundation	Institution	6 Trull Farm Buildings, Trull, Tetbury, Gloucestershire, GL8 8SQ U.K	Educational	363.00
8	16.06.2022	Axis Bank	Institution	SR Enclave, No.5M631, OMBR Layout, 5th Main Road, Kasthuri Nagar, Bangalore , India	Q1 Fixed Deposit/ Bank Interest	1,88,127.00
9	25.06.2022	State Bank of India	Institution	New Delhi Main Branch, Parliament Street, New Delhi, Pin code - 110 001	Q1 Savings Bank Interest	18,296.00
10	30.06.2022	Charities Aid Foundation America	Institution	225 Reinekers Lane, Suite 375, Alexandria, VA 22314 USA	Educational	3,833.00
11	30.06.2022	Axis Bank	Institution	SR Enclave, No.5M631, OMBR Layout, 5th Main Road, Kasthuri Nagar, Bangalore , India	Q1 Fixed Deposit/ Bank Interest	2,30,850.00
12	30.06.2022	Axis Bank	Institution	SR Enclave, No.5M631, OMBR Layout, 5th Main Road, Kasthuri Nagar, Bangalore , India	Q1 Fixed] Deposit/ Bank Interest	2,30,850.00
13	30.06.2022	Axis Bank	Institution	SR Enclave, No.5M631, OMBR Layout, 5th Main Road, Kasthuri Nagar, Bangalore , India	Q1 Fixed Deposit/ Bank Interest	2,30,850.00
						4,05,38,210.00